
HEPFNEB GAZETTE-TIME- Thunder. October 13. 1968

S & H GRANULATED Occident

U A HflRUESL FLOU
10 LB.

10 lb. Bag $J 00 25 lb. Bag $2 QQ

PANCAKE FLOUR
3 lb. Bag .... QC 8 lb. Bag $ QQ

Free Pancake BreaEifasf
SATURDAY. OCTOBER 15

9:00 A.M.--1- 2 NOON
FEATURING OCCIDENT PANCAKES, STANDBY

COFFEE AND JUICES, LUMBERJACK SYRUP,
OREGON CHIEF SAUSAGE AND PRIDE OF ORE-GO- N

BUTTER

MD PAPER PRODUCTS

APPLE CIDER
TREE TOP GALLON 89c
TREE TOP 12 GALLON 49c

Standby fruit juices
A JSOHTED COLORS

TOILET TISSUE 4 pack 3 for $1.00

FLORAL PRINT, jumbo
paper towels 3 for 89c

FACIAL TISSUE 400 pack 5 for $1.00

CASE
(12)

46 OZ. PINEAPPLE $3.29
PINEAPPLE-GRAPEFRUI- T 3.29
APRICOT NECTAR 3.29

Vi CASE
(6)

$1.75
1.75
1.75

1.89TOMATO JUICE 3.59

12 CASE

$2.49
2.55
2.59
2.59
1.79
1.69
2.49
2.19
2.19
1.95

Standby VEGETABLES
303 SIZE case

TOMATOES, Solid Pack or Small Round $4.79
TOMATOES, Stewed 4.89
GREEN BEANS, Sliced or Cut 4.99
CORN, Cream or Whole 4.99
KIDNEY BEANS 3.49
PUMPKIN 3.25
CARROTS, Sliced 4.79
BEETS, Sliced 4.19
PEAS 4.19
SPINACH 3.69

IVi SIZE

TOMATOES, Solid Pack 6.69
PUMPKIN 4.59
SPINACH 4.99

Standby vinegar
Quarts Cider Quarts White

2 fo, 49c 2 ,or 45

Standby olives
Tall Size

PITTED UN PITTED

Case 24 7.39 Case 24 6.99
Vi Case 3.89 Vi Case 3.69

3.49
2.39
2.59 Standby cake mixes

DEVILS FOOD WHITE
YELLOW SPICE

h $1.00

Standby mandarin
11 OZ.

CASE (24) I, CASE

$5.49 $2.89

Standby peanut butter
3 Lb. Jar

CASE (6) Vi CASE

$7.49 $3.89
STEMS & PIECES

SfCnP MUSHROOMS
4 Ox.

CASE (24) V, CASE

$5.49 $2.89

Standby tomato sauce
8 Oz.

CASE (48) l CASE

$4.89 $2.55

Steffi FRUIT
303 SIZE CASE

(24) 12 CASE

2.49
3.25
3.09
2.99
2.99
2.25

Standby TUNA
Vi Size

APPLESAUCE $4.79
APRICOTS, Vi's 6.29
CRANBERRY SAUCE, Jellied 5.99
FRUIT COCKTAIL 5.89
PEARS, Vi's Bartlett 5.89
PURPLE PLUMS 4.29

IVi SIZE

FRUIT COCKTAIL $8.50
PURPLE PLUMS 6.29
PEARS, Vi's Bartlett 7.99
PEACHES, Vi's or Sliced Freestone 7.99
PEACHES, Vis or Sliced Yellow Cling 6.39

Vi CASE
(24)

7.79
CASE (48)

15.39
4.39
3.29
4.19
4.19
3.29

Standby red salmon
Tall Size

CASE
NABISCO 2 LB. PREMIUM (24) Vt CASE

10.5920.59MIX or MATCH
8 OZ.

NALLEY'S 21 OZ.
Standby Pineapple

SLICED l'i F CHUNK 211

CRUSHED 211 TIDBIT 211

CASE
(24) 12 CASEYRUP 3- -l

APPLESAUCE APRICOTS
FRUIT COCKTAIL PEACHES
PEARS PINEAPPLE

Standby Catsup
14 OZ.

CASE . Vt CASE

4$9 2.59
20 OZ.

CASE 12 CASE

?3"?9 $1.99

$3.59 $L89 CASE
(24) 12 CASE

$5.49 2.89
FRESH

TO YOU

Standby Jelly
10 oz.

Apple, Grape
CASE 12 CASE
(12)

2.99 1.59

Standby Jam
40 OZ.

Apricot, Pineapple
Grape

CASE l2 CASE
(6)

4.59 2.49
LETTUCE 2fo,29C

Salad Marblehed
Tomatoes SQUASH

OREGON CHIEF
Strawberry
Raspberry
Blackberry

Strawberry
Blackberry
Raspberry

SPUDS
No. 1

10 Lbs. 390
Boneless
HAMS

V2 CASE CASE 12 CASECASE
(6)

FULLY

COOKED ijj(12)

5.79 2.99 3.49 1.85
PRICES GOOD OCTOBER 14 & 15 Phones: (Groc.) 676-961- 4, (Meat) 676-928- 8

POT USDA
CHOICE

BLADE CUTS
It's nice to save twice-lo- w

prices and S&H

Green Stamps
R0ASTArm Cuts 65c Lb

OREGON CHIEF? LINK
SAUSAGES

Lb.GREEN
STAM PSMARKET


